

Immaculate Conception School 109 W. 4th Street Port Clinton, OH 43452 419-734-3315 "Giving Wisdom to Little Ones"

Tuition and Fees Listing 2025-2026

Preschool:

3 Year Old Class (Half Days: T & Th) \$1,544.00

4 Year Old Class (Full Days: M, W, F) \$2,832.00

Preschool Registration Fee (Applied towards tuition): \$150.00 per child

K-6 School:

Per Child: \$6,300 (ALL K-6 students qualify for Ohio EdChoice Scholarships based on parent income.)

Kids Care and Leap Time (Availability based on interest):

Preschool Snack Fee: \$60.00 per child

Kids Care Snack Fee: \$60.00 per child

Leap Time and Kids Care: \$5.50 per hour per child

Immaculate Conception School admits students of any race, color, or national or ethnic origin.